
2025/26 Semester 1
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9 - 10am EC139 Principles of Microeconomics                                  

AC001 - O'Flaherty Theatre

EC345 Health Economics                                 

McMunn Theatre, Arts/Science Concourse

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public Policy         

CSB-1006

EC423  Ireland in the Global Economy (Group 

B)                                                        MRA201 

The Ryan Institute Theatre 

EC2100a Applied Microeconomics for Business 

(Group A)                                                          

AMB-1021 O'hEocha Theatre

[2] [6] [4] [3] [ID]

10 - 11am EC345 Health Economics                            

McMunn Theatre, Arts/Science Concourse

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public Policy          

CSB-1006

[3] [6] [4] [7] [2]

11am - 12pm EC2100b Applied Microeconomics for 

Business(Group B)                                          

AMB-1021 O'hEocha Theatre

EC3105 Econometrics                                                   

ENG-2033 Lecture Room 06 (Starts WK 3)

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public Policy           

AC003 - D'Arcy Thompson Theatre

EC207 Irish Economic History                                    

SC005 - Tyndall Theatre

EC139 Principles of Microeconomics                      

SC001 - Kirwan Theatre

[5] [7] [7] [4] [6]

12 - 1pm EC388 Environmental & Natural Resource 

Economics                                                        

LCI-G018 Ilas Building

EC269 Intermediate Microeconomics                                       

HBB-G019 - Large Lecture Theatre

[1] [1] [1] [1] [1]

1 - 2pm EC207 Irish Economic History                        

SC004 - McMunn Theatre

EC3107 Economic Ideas                                                                                                                   

AC202 Lecture Room

[6] [1] [3] [6] [4]

2 - 3pm

[3] [7] [4] [2] [3]

3 - 4pm EC3105 Econometrics                                      

SC005 - Tyndall Theatre   

EC269 Intermediate Microeconomics                       

AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre

[2] [5] [7] [5] [5]

4 - 5pm

[4] [3] [5] [5] [7]

5 - 6pm

[2] [ID] [2] [6]

6 - 7pm EC369 Money and Banking                                 

SC001 - Kirwan Theatre

The numbers in brackets refer to the College of Arts subject groups on the Timetable.

Venues:

AC or SC Arts / Science Concourse

AMB Arts Millennium Building

MY Áras Moyola

ENG Alice Perry Engineering Building

AUC Áras Uí Chathail Last update: 14-Aug-25

LCI Life Course Institute (ILAS) North Campus Further Information: www.universityofgalway.ie/economics

CSB Computer Science Building

HBB Human Biology Building

Campus Interactive Map: www.universityofgalway.ie/buildings/maps Queries to: economics@universityofgalway.ie

Please note this Timetable is valid from 1st September 2025.  Timetables are provisional and are subject to change.

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for Business and EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy is taught to two groups: A and B. International Students can take either group.

International Students Arts Economics Timetable

EC2100b Applied Microeconomics for 

Business(Group B)                                                          

AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre

EC388 Environmental & Natural Resource 

Economics                                                         

LCI-G018 Ilas Building

EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy (Group 

A)                         AC001 - O'Flaherty Theatre

EC2100a Applied Microeconomics for Business 

(Group A)                                                            

AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre

EC273 Mathematics for Economics                   

AMB-1023 O'Tnuathail Theatre 

EC273 Mathematics for Economics                                                           

AUC G002 Theatre Áras Uí Chathail

EC3107 Economic Ideas                                       

AC202 Lecture Room

EC3105 Econometrics                                               

SC005 - Tyndall Theatre

EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy (Group 

A)                    SC001 - Kirwan Theatre

EC369 Money and Banking                                

CSB-1006

EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy (Group B 

)                                           SC001 Richard Kirwan 

Theatre

http://www.universityofgalway.ie/economics
https://www.universityofgalway.ie/buildings/maps/
mailto:economics@universityofgalway.ie

